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                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
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           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78450      BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD   TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8452 CRAVEN CAMP ROAD      ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/24/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78451      BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8452 CRAVEN CAMP ROAD      URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          07/24/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78448      BROWN, TOMMY ALLEN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       PERSONAL BOND                         
           6800 SAM BROWN ROAD        2ND                                                                                   
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         03/13/2025                                                                            
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78096      BUSSELL, VERSHAWN T        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5490 BRAESVALLEY DR APT 4  11/02/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77096          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78474      BUTLER, MITCHELL PAUL      TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           5539 FM 420 LOT 10         ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/15/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78475      BUTLER, MITCHELL PAUL      VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           5539 FM 420 LOT 10         R                                               1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/17/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78481      CAMPBELL, STETSON LEE      KNOWINGLY FAIL TO MAKE RE                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5377 LAKEWOOD DRIVE        Q CHILD ABUSE REPORT                            PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          02/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78468      CHAVIS, JEFFERY JETAIME    UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           13019 HALLOWYCK CT         04/02/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           HOUSTON, TX 77045          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78464      COLVIN JR, SAMUEL LEE      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9427 CRAVENS CAMP ROAD     CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78465      COLVIN JR, SAMUEL LEE      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9427 CRAVENS CAMP ROAD     03/26/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78477      CUDE, DYLAN DAVID          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2713 ISBELL LANE           ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78482      DAVENPORT, ALLEN DALE      VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           1042 BRYAN                 R                                                                                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/23/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78470      DAVIS, CHRISTIAN PIERRE    POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ                           KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2320 OVERBROOK LANE        02/17/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703         LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78422      DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           303 HOLIDAY                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611      03/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78463      DIFFERENT, DALTON ALAN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           4030 MICHAEL DRIVE         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78472      EDMONDS, JARED SCOTT       DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           150 PINE TREE ST           CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          04/10/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78461      FRASER, BRITTANY ANN       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1300 HWY 327 W UNIT 52     URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/13/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78480      GILL, WHITNEY RICCHELLE    KNOWINGLY FAIL TO MAKE RE                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           7668 MORMON CHURCH RD      Q CHILD ABUSE REPORT                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75388      GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA      CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       CHAMBERS COUNTY BAIL BONDS            
           250 UVALDE ROAD APT 229    $2,500                                          PO BOX 1136                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          05/05/2021                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8057 DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77987      GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA      BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        CHAMBERS COUNTY BAIL BONDS            
           250 UVALDE ROAD APT 229    APPEAR                                          PO BOX 1136                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          09/26/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78440      GRIFFIS, MARK ANTHONY      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 652                 CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/23/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78443      HARGRAVES, ZACHARY DANIEL  RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           PO BOX 192                 RANSP                                           5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           HIGH ISLAND, TX 77623      02/17/2025                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78459      HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE       COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           PO BOX 218                 E TO VEHICLE>=$200                              1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           FRED, TX 77616             03/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78457      HOUSE, DYLAN MCCAE         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1781 TEXAS STATE HWY 63 W  BAC >= 0.15                                     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           JASPER, TX 75951           03/16/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75824      KELLY, ROBIN LYNN          MOTION TO REVOKE                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           575 JORDAN LANE            12/13/2021                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           ROBIN.MATULA@GMAIL.COM                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78431      LAURENT, CASEY RENEE       FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3307 SWINNEY ROAD          T GIVE FALSE INFO                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/06/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78449      LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUAR  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           DO                         2ND                                             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           11544 GAULDING ROAD        03/29/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78473      LONG, SHAINA ANN           THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           50 SHADY HOLLOW DRIVE      04/30/2024                                                                            
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                                                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78455      MCCLELLAND, ROBERT WILLIA  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           M                          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           4820 GLAZE ROAD            04/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77923      MILLS, TRINA KAY           POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9461 2ND ST                08/02/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8068-DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78445      MONSON, ERIC EUGENE        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           835 WOODROW ST UNIT 1      URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/16/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78385      MOORE, JOHN THOMAS         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2701 QUAIL RUN DRIVE       2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           ALVIN, TX 77511            02/11/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78487      MOUTON, BRYCE GARRON       DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3159 OLD BEAUMONT HWY      CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/19/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78439      NASH, JESSICA LANELL       DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6692 BREAUX ROAD           CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        03/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78460      PEARSON, DESMIN DORNELLE   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1098 WESTMEADOW DR         05/20/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SLPD                                            JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78483      PETTY, BENJAMIN ISAAC      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9216 BIRCH ST              URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/28/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78484      PETTY, JEREMIA DAVID       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9216 BIRCH ST              URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/17/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78485      PETTY, JEREMIA DAVID       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9216 BIRCH ST              URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/28/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78466      PHAM, THAI VINH            UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4320 VASSAR ST             04/04/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           PT ARTHUR, TX 77642        SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78467      PHAM, THAI VINH            POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4320 VASSAR ST             04/04/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           PT ARTHUR, TX 77642        SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78452      PONDER JR, MICHAEL         DEADLY CONDUCT                                  STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           23712 MEDINA ROAD          03/01/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           VOTAW, TX 77376            HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78239      RICHARDSON, KAMERON RASHA  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           RD                         10/22/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           *420 WINTERS ST TRL 1      SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78240      RICHARDSON, KAMERON RASHA  UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           RD                         10/22/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           *420 WINTERS ST TRL 1      SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76840      SMITH, CHADWICK WAYNE      MOTION TO REVOKE                                NONE - IN JAIL                        
           14246 PINEVILLE RD         05/26/2022                                                                            
           WARREN, TX 77664           HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 7
                  WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78486      SOLIS, RICARDO             THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           2401 SOUTHMORE AVE APT 50  04/15/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           PASADENA, TX 77502         HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76348      SWALLOW JR, BURKE CHANLY   CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       A BETTER BAIL BOND                    
           2221 ROBINHOOD AVE         $2,500                                          1416 WASHINGTON AVE                   
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      05/16/2022                                      HOUSTON, TX 77002                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76349      SWALLOW JR, BURKE CHANLY   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       A BETTER BAIL BOND                    
           2221 ROBINHOOD AVE         05/16/2022                                      1416 WASHINGTON AVE                   
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      HCSO                                            HOUSTON, TX 77002                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78454      TANNER, KRYSTAL PAULINE    FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           894 CR 4650                LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                           PO BOX 1931                           
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956       03/24/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78314      WAGUSPACK, CHRISTOPHER LE  RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           E                          RANSP                                                                                 
           7934 SMITTY DRIVE          02/05/2025                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78478      WEST, SIDNEY MAYO          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6668 CALAHAN ROAD LOT 6    URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78479      WEST, SIDNEY MAYO          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6668 CALAHAN ROAD LOT 6    ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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51 RECORDS LISTED



BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD              78450 
BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD              78451 
BROWN, TOMMY ALLEN                    78448 
BUSSELL, VERSHAWN T                   78096 
BUTLER, MITCHELL PAUL                 78474 
BUTLER, MITCHELL PAUL                 78475 
CAMPBELL, STETSON LEE                 78481 
CHAVIS, JEFFERY JETAIME               78468 
COLVIN JR, SAMUEL LEE                 78464 
COLVIN JR, SAMUEL LEE                 78465 
CUDE, DYLAN DAVID                     78477 
DAVENPORT, ALLEN DALE                 78482 
DAVIS, CHRISTIAN PIERRE               78470 
DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY                 78422 
DIFFERENT, DALTON ALAN                78463 
EDMONDS, JARED SCOTT                  78472 
FRASER, BRITTANY ANN                  78461 
GILL, WHITNEY RICCHELLE               78480 
GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA                 75388 
GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA                 77987 
GRIFFIS, MARK ANTHONY                 78440 
HARGRAVES, ZACHARY DANIEL             78443 
HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE                  78459 
HOUSE, DYLAN MCCAE                    78457 
KELLY, ROBIN LYNN                     75824 
LAURENT, CASEY RENEE                  78431 
LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUARDO           78449 
LONG, SHAINA ANN                      78473 
MCCLELLAND, ROBERT WILLIAM            78455 
MILLS, TRINA KAY                      77923 
MONSON, ERIC EUGENE                   78445 
MOORE, JOHN THOMAS                    78385 
MOUTON, BRYCE GARRON                  78487 
NASH, JESSICA LANELL                  78439 
PEARSON, DESMIN DORNELLE              78460 
PETTY, BENJAMIN ISAAC                 78483 
PETTY, JEREMIA DAVID                  78484 
PETTY, JEREMIA DAVID                  78485 
PHAM, THAI VINH                       78466 
PHAM, THAI VINH                       78467 
PONDER JR, MICHAEL                    78452 
RICHARDSON, KAMERON RASHARD           78239 
RICHARDSON, KAMERON RASHARD           78240 
SMITH, CHADWICK WAYNE                 76840 



SOLIS, RICARDO                        78486 
SWALLOW JR, BURKE CHANLY              76348 
SWALLOW JR, BURKE CHANLY              76349 
TANNER, KRYSTAL PAULINE               78454 
WAGUSPACK, CHRISTOPHER LEE            78314 
WEST, SIDNEY MAYO                     78478 
WEST, SIDNEY MAYO                     78479 


